10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Name

Junco Partner

Bron-Y-Aur Stomp

Me and Bobby McGee

What | Believe In

Somebody Touched Me

You Are My Friend (feat. Dale Watson)

Eyes of Texas (feat. Ray Benson)

Who Were You Thinking Of (feat. Gina C...

Nobody Wants Me Tonight
Forgive Me For Not Loving You
She Don't Care About Time
Here She Comes Again
Railroad Man

'til I Find My Way Back Home
Far Away

About a Bruise

Scientific Truth

Go Tell It On the Mountain

Let Me Be The First (To Wish You A Merr...

This Christmas | Spend With You
Happiest Christmas

Mason Dixon's On The Line
Christmas In The Caribbean

There is a Night That Lives Forever
Silver Bells

A Soulin'

Count Your Blessings Instead Of S
Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas
Winter Wonderland

Christmas Time Is Here

Some Children See Him

Jingle Bells [1955 ver.]

Time
2:45
4:17
4:32
4:39
4:15
3:35
2:35
2:01
4:45
2:51
2:29
2:31
4:38
348
3:13
3:11
5:30
3:09
2:23
2:35
2:54
2:46
3:12
2:31
4:16
3:24
343
2:47
2:28
2:47
3:47

2:04

Dec 5 2020 Random Routes

54 songs, 2.9 hours, 842.8 MB

Album

The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]
Led Zeppelin Il [2014 Remaster]
Pearl

| Cant Stop

Amigos, Amigos
Amigos, Amigos

Amigos, Amigos

Bidin' My Time

Bidin' My Time

Dead Armadillos

The Emperor's New Moon

Voices

Beast Epic

Goldfish In A Glass

Bluegrass Christmas

Goodyear Christmas Volume 7

Great Songs Of Christmas Vol 7
Goodyear Presents the Best of the Great...
The Texas Christmas Collection (1991)
Boats, Beaches, Bars & Ballads [Disc 2]
There is a Night That Lives Forever
There is a Night That Lives Forever
There is a Night That Lives Forever

Christmas Album

A Jazz Christmas
A Charlie Brown Christmas
Greatest Christmas Songs

The Complete RCA Victor & Columbia C...
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Artist

Richard Hayes
Led Zeppelin
Janis Joplin

The BoDeans
Bruce Cockburn
Vallejo

Vallejo

Vallejo

Susannah Joffe
Susannah Joffe
Chris Hillman
Chris Hillman

The Lost Gonzo Band
Bob Simpson
Tom Rush

Iron & Wine
QandA

Craig Duncan
Steve Lawrence
Robert Goulet
Petula Clark

Jerry Jeff Walker
Jimmy Buffett
Duology
Duology
Duology
Christopher Cross
Judy Garland
Chet Baker

Vince Guaraldi Trio
Perry Como;The Ray Charles Singers

Chet Atkins
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33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Dec 5 2020 Random Routes

Name

Little Drummer Boy [1976 ver.]
White Christmas [1983 ver.]

Home For The Holidays

What Child Is This?

Christmas Everyday

Christmas Wish

Thanks For Christmas

Hey Santa Claus

| Want A Present For Christmas
Back Door Santa

Santa Claus Wants Some Lovin'

I'll Be Your Santa Baby

Please Come Home for Christmas
Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas
Everybody Wants to See the Lights
Holidaze

Linus and Lucy

God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen
Carol Of The Bells

Silent Night

Christ Was Born on Christmas Morn

Wobbles

Time
2:31
2:43
4:01
2:31
3:20
2:52
3:51
2:24
2:34
2:10
3:54
3:36
2:53
3:32
4:20
4:01
4:56
2:25
5:05
2:04
3:28

3:31

Album

The Complete RCA Victor & Columbia C...

The Complete RCA Victor & Columbia C...

Six String Santa

The Texas Christmas Collection (1991)
One More Christmas

Must Be Santa! The Rounder Christmas...
Just Say Noel

A Rhythm & Blues Christmas, Vol. 1

A Rhythm & Blues Christmas, Vol. 1

The Original Soul Christmas

Funky Christmas

Funky Christmas

Happy Xmas

Holiday Haam Jam Benefit Album, Vol. 2
Holiday Haam Jam, Vol. 1

A Christmas Spanking

Complete Christmas Songbook
Christmas Spirit

A Christmas on Beardsley Rd

Talkin' Christmas!

You Should Be So Lucky
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Artist

Chet Atkins

Chet Atkins

Joe Pass

Eric Johnson & Van Wilks
Albert & Gage

NRBQ

XTC (The Three Wise Men)
Moonglows, The

J.B. Summers

Clarence Carter

Albert King

Rufus Thomas

Charles Brown

Eric Clapton

Kevin McKinney

Daddies Julu

Asylum Street Spankers
Los Straitjackets

Los Lonely Boys
Beardsley Road

The Blind Boys of Alabama & Taj Mahal

Benmont Tench



