

	Name	Time	Album	Artist
1	Junco Partner	2:45	The Old Master Painter [Disc 2]	Richard Hayes
2	Bron-Y-Aur Stomp	4:17	Led Zeppelin III [2014 Remaster]	Led Zeppelin
3	Me and Bobby McGee	4:32	Pearl	Janis Joplin
4	What I Believe In	4:39	I Cant Stop	The BoDeans
5	Somebody Touched Me	4:15		Bruce Cockburn
6	You Are My Friend (feat. Dale Watson)	3:35	Amigos, Amigos	Vallejo
7	Eyes of Texas (feat. Ray Benson)	2:35	Amigos, Amigos	Vallejo
8	Who Were You Thinking Of (feat. Gina C	2:01	Amigos, Amigos	Vallejo
9	Nobody Wants Me Tonight	4:45		Susannah Joffe
10	Forgive Me For Not Loving You	2:51		Susannah Joffe
11	She Don't Care About Time	2:29	Bidin' My Time	Chris Hillman
12	Here She Comes Again	2:31	Bidin' My Time	Chris Hillman
13	Railroad Man	4:38	Dead Armadillos	The Lost Gonzo Band
14	'til I Find My Way Back Home	3:48	The Emperor's New Moon	Bob Simpson
15	Far Away	3:13	Voices	Tom Rush
16	About a Bruise	3:11	Beast Epic	Iron & Wine
17	Scientific Truth	5:30	Goldfish In A Glass	QandA
18	Go Tell It On the Mountain	3:09	Bluegrass Christmas	Craig Duncan
19	Let Me Be The First (To Wish You A Merr	2:23	Goodyear Christmas Volume 7	Steve Lawrence
20	This Christmas I Spend With You	2:35	Great Songs Of Christmas Vol 7	Robert Goulet
21	Happiest Christmas	2:54	Goodyear Presents the Best of the Great	Petula Clark
22	Mason Dixon's On The Line	2:46	The Texas Christmas Collection (1991)	Jerry Jeff Walker
23	Christmas In The Caribbean	3:12	Boats, Beaches, Bars & Ballads [Disc 2]	Jimmy Buffett
24	There is a Night That Lives Forever	2:31	There is a Night That Lives Forever	Duology
25	Silver Bells	4:16	There is a Night That Lives Forever	Duology
26	A Soulin'	3:24	There is a Night That Lives Forever	Duology
27	Count Your Blessings Instead Of S	3:43	Christmas Album	Christopher Cross
28	Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas	2:47		Judy Garland
29	Winter Wonderland	2:28	A Jazz Christmas	Chet Baker
30	Christmas Time Is Here	2:47	A Charlie Brown Christmas	Vince Guaraldi Trio
31	Some Children See Him	3:47	Greatest Christmas Songs	Perry Como;The Ray Charles Singers
32	Jingle Bells [1955 ver.]	2:04	The Complete RCA Victor & Columbia C	Chet Atkins



Dec 5 2020 Random Routes

Name	Time	Album	Artist
33 Little Drummer Boy [1976 ver.]	2:31	The Complete RCA Victor & Columbia C	Chet Atkins
34 White Christmas [1983 ver.]	2:43	The Complete RCA Victor & Columbia C	Chet Atkins
35 Home For The Holidays	4:01	Six String Santa	Joe Pass
36 What Child Is This?	2:31	The Texas Christmas Collection (1991)	Eric Johnson & Van Wilks
37 Christmas Everyday	3:20	One More Christmas	Albert & Gage
38 Christmas Wish	2:52	Must Be Santa! The Rounder Christmas	NRBQ
39 Thanks For Christmas	3:51	Just Say Noel	XTC (The Three Wise Men)
40 Hey Santa Claus	2:24	A Rhythm & Blues Christmas, Vol. 1	Moonglows, The
41 I Want A Present For Christmas	2:34	A Rhythm & Blues Christmas, Vol. 1	J.B. Summers
42 Back Door Santa	2:10	The Original Soul Christmas	Clarence Carter
43 Santa Claus Wants Some Lovin'	3:54	Funky Christmas	Albert King
44 I'll Be Your Santa Baby	3:36	Funky Christmas	Rufus Thomas
45 Please Come Home for Christmas	2:53		Charles Brown
46 Have Yourself A Merry Little Christmas	3:32	Happy Xmas	Eric Clapton
47 Everybody Wants to See the Lights	4:20	Holiday Haam Jam Benefit Album, Vol. 2	Kevin McKinney
48 Holidaze	4:01	Holiday Haam Jam, Vol. 1	Daddies JuJu
49 Linus and Lucy	4:56	A Christmas Spanking	Asylum Street Spankers
50 God Rest Ye Merry Gentlemen	2:25	Complete Christmas Songbook	Los Straitjackets
51 Carol Of The Bells	5:05	Christmas Spirit	Los Lonely Boys
52 Silent Night	2:04	A Christmas on Beardsley Rd	Beardsley Road
53 Christ Was Born on Christmas Morn	3:28	Talkin' Christmas!	The Blind Boys of Alabama & Taj Mahal
54 Wobbles	3:31	You Should Be So Lucky	Benmont Tench